WEBSTER COUNTY

STATEMENT OF STATE TAX DOLLARS ALLOCATED
TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS WITHIN THE COUNTY
FOR 2009-10

2009-10
Fiscal Year
State Aid

Total Property Taxes
Levied in 2009 for
Collection in 2010

Webster County
City - Village
Bladen 37,463 45,935
Blue Hill 101,001 127,056
Cowles 3,282 10,826
Guide Rock 15,602 42,008
Red Cloud 131,579 192,309
Subtotal 288,930 418,134
(7) Fire Districts 165,610 0
Natural Resource Districts
Lower Republican* 760,056 21,580
Little Blue* 1,194,237 28,560
Miscellaneous 25,754 0
School Districts

$2,028,420 $673,757

Red Cloud 2*
Blue Hill 74*
All School Bonds
Subtotal
E.S.U. #9*

1,736,840
1,745,414
257,510
3,739,764
812,297

1,269,556
2,265,966
0
3,535,522
79,773

Central Nebraska

Community College* 26,607,259 8,309,395

Additional amounts of state aid distributed in this county and not included in above figures:
2009-10
Fiscal Year
$57,562
160,591
337,348
$555,501

State Temporary School Fund
Homestead Exemptions
Property Tax Credit

THE AMOUNT OF STATE FUNDS SHOWN ABOVE WOULD HAVE BEEN ADDITIONAL
PROPERTYTAXES IF NOT ALLOCATEDTOTHE COUNTY, CITY,VILLAGE, AND SCHOOL
DISTRICTS BY THE LEGISLATURE.

*This district overlaps into another county. The amount shown is the total property taxes and
state aid for the district, not just the portion from this county.

(DETAILS MAY NOT ADD TO TOTALS DUE TO ROUNDING)




